
Carrot price in West Bengal mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Carrot - Other Karsiyang(Matigara) APMC  38.00  3,800.00  3900 -  3,700.00 2026-03-16

Carrot Raiganj APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1300 -  1,100.00 2026-03-15

Carrot - Other Jhargram APMC  23.00  2,300.00  2500 -  2,200.00 2026-03-01

Carrot Dhupguri APMC  17.00  1,700.00  1800 -  1,600.00 2026-02-20

Carrot - Other Jalpaiguri Sadar APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1600 -  1,400.00 2026-02-19

Carrot - Other Gangarampur(Dakshin Dinajpur) APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1300 -  1,000.00 2026-02-08

Carrot Ghatal APMC  23.50  2,350.00  2380 -  2,300.00 2026-02-08

Carrot - Other Sealdah Koley Market APMC  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2026-02-01

Carrot Medinipur(West) APMC  22.50  2,250.00  2300 -  2,200.00 2026-01-30

Carrot - Other Kalimpong  61.00  6,100.00  6200 -  6,000.00 2025-11-06

Carrot Ghatal  31.00  3,100.00  3200 -  3,000.00 2025-11-06

Carrot - Other Gangarampur(Dakshin Dinajpur)  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-06

Carrot - Other Sealdah Koley Market  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-05

Carrot - Other Karsiyang(Matigara)  62.00  6,200.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2025-11-03

Carrot Medinipur(West)  46.00  4,600.00  4800 -  4,500.00 2025-10-31

Carrot Raiganj  50.00  5,000.00  5200 -  4,800.00 2025-10-25

Carrot Falakata  13.00  1,300.00  1400 -  1,200.00 2025-04-03

Carrot Uluberia  24.00  2,400.00  2600 -  2,200.00 2025-03-21

Carrot Alipurduar  10.00  1,000.00  1200 -  800.00 2025-02-03

Carrot - Other Kalimpong  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2024-05-14

Carrot Alipurduar  15.00  1,500.00  1600 -  1,450.00 2024-05-13

Carrot Falakata  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2024-05-13

Carrot - Other Sheoraphuly  16.00  1,600.00  1700 -  1,500.00 2024-05-01

Carrot - Other Uluberia  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2024-03-28
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Carrot Pundibari  13.50  1,350.00  1400 -  1,300.00 2024-03-24

Carrot Coochbehar  13.00  1,300.00  1400 -  1,200.00 2024-03-23

Carrot - Other Darjeeling  64.00  6,400.00  6500 -  6,300.00 2023-08-01
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